
AMENDMENT-II  to Tender No. CGI3467P17 

 

1) In Section –III (Special conditions of Contract), the sub-

section 3.4; 3.15 and 4.1(a)(i) “PS3-Jorhat” should be read 

as “PHQ-Guwahati”. 

 

2) In sub-section 9.0 time of completion should be read as 

6(six) months instead of 12(twelve) months. 

 

 

3)  Sub-section 3.27 should be avoided as there is no casing 

job involved. 

 

 

 


